
12. internationale Stuttgart Open

Fellbach, 16.-17.03.2019

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Boris Abdullaev SV Fellbach
SS 8:0

52
2:34

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  8 2.

2 Daniel Baumann ASV 1885 Freiburg
0:41

01 Fr
1:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3.

3 Jannik Reyser SC Korb Fr
SS 9:0

51
SS 10:0

52
 2  10  2  0  19 1.
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